AFM UNIT 8 – STATISTICS							NAME_______________________
	DATE
	LESSON AND ACTIVITIES
	HOMEWORK
	HW CHECK
	LATE HW

	
Mon Dec 12

	
Populations, Samples, Bias
	
	
	

	
Tues Dec 13

	
Simulations and Sample Statistics
	
	
	

	
Wed Dec 14

	
Measures of Central Tendency and Measures of Spread

	
	
	

	
Thurs Dec 15

	
QUIZ
Z - scores

	
	
	

	
Fri Dec 16

	
Empirical Rule
	
	
	

	
Mon Dec 19

	
Normal Distribution by Hand
	
	
	

	
Tues Dec 20

	
Normal Distribution with the Calculator

	
	
	

	
Wed Dec 21

	
QUIZ
	
	
	

	
Tues Jan 3

	
Bar Graphs, Histograms, Dot Plots
	
	
	

	
Wed Jan 4

	
Box Plots, IQR
	
	
	

	
Thurs Jan 5

	
Review
	
	
	

	
Fri Jan 6

	
*STATISTICS TEST*
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